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Gwendolyn  Johnson, Manager Phone : 713.556.7280 

gjohns10@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 

Lynda Robertson, Manager, Nurse Consultant Phone : 713.556.7280 

lroberts@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 

Lisa Blackmon-Jones, Nurse Specialist Phone : 713.556.7238 

lisa.blackmonjones@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 

Raquel Espino, Nurse Specialist Phone : 713.556.7145 

respino@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 

Charlotte Stephens, Nurse Specialist Phone : 713.556.7160 

cstephe6@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7160 

Allison Bynum, Administrative Assistant Phone : 713.556.7280 

allison.bynum@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 

Shaji George, Administrative Assistant Phone : 713.556.7280 

 
sgeorge2@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 

 Alfretta Hicks, Itinerant Nurse  Phone : 713.556.7280 

ahicks2@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 

Laquisia Jones, Itinerant Nurse Phone : 713.556.7280 

ljones@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 
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Caitlin Conatser, Outreach Worker Phone: 713.556.9639 

caitlin.conatser@houstonisd.org Fax: 713.556.7283 

 Sandra Laguna, Clerk II  Phone : 713.556.7180 

slaguna@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 

Kaiya Liddell, Special Pops Program Specialist Phone : 713.556.8804 

kliddell@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 

Judy Ricks, PSI Nurse Phone: 713.556.7280 

jricks2@houstonisd.org Fax: 713.556.7283 

 Thyra Patterson-Wade, PSI Nurse  Phone : 713.556.7280 

tpatters@houstonisd.org Fax : 713.556.7283 
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